High Density Patch Panel
1RU Rack Mount – HD Tray/Cassette with 144F Capacity
Description:
High density rack-mount patch panel for datacenter
space and SAN’s. Ideal network solution with great
compatibility for interconnect and cross-connect
between active equipment in switches/switch tiers and
servers within the data center. Offers high density

Revision Date 2024-03-04
2
Product Ordering Information
Rack Height:
1RU = 1.75"
2RU = 3.5"
3RU = 5.25"
4RU = 7.0"
Width:
1 = 19"
2 = 23"
Depth:
00 = No Depth (front panel only)
08 = 8 inches
17 = 17 inches (High Density)
18 = 18 inches (High Density)
# of Modules
Module Width:
H = High Density LGX
U = Ultra HD (Tray)
V = HD Tray (V-version)
F = Full-width Tray
Module Type:
L = LGX
T = Tray
Chassis Type:
0 = Closed Rear
R = Open Rear
A = Rear Access Door
T = Rear Management
Custom
Loaded